CASE-Jud Audit with Cross Ref Numb ; ;
o e o e Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/18/2024 to 7/18/2024

Judgment
LBl Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence
Numbers Date
STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00639-5 Vs 20-1-50160-11 gg'n‘igcfg‘dgmem and 7/18/2024
ELEUTERIO HERNANDEZ-PALMA
STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00635-2 Vs 23-1-50432-11 g;?g{cfdgmmt and 7/17/2024
RAMON CONTRERAS
STATE OF WASHINGTON Eeony Judament and
24-9-00636-1 Vs 23-1-50432-11 o} e%’ b 9 7/17/2024
RAMON CONTRERAS
STATE OF WASHINGTON I
24-9-00637-9 Vs 23-1-50432-11 o/ ex b 9 7/17/2024
RAMON CONTRERAS
STATE OF WASHINGTON
24-9-00638-7 Vs 23-1-50432-11 FElony Judgment and 7/17/2024

RAMON CONTRERAS Sentence
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Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
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7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024

7/18/2024
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Added

Added

Added

Added
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